
No. 1.0.10 

Revised 10/11/16 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

SYSTEMWIDE PARKING OPERATOR SERVICES / PS66007000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of performance (POP) 
extension through 9/2/25. 

Approved 4/11/25 $0 

2 Exercise the two one-year options 
extending the POP from 9/2/25 
through 9/1/27. 

Pending Pending $13,491,977 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $13,491,977 

 Original Contract:  4/23/20 $26,878,513 

 Total:   $40,370,490 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


